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Prosecco — Bollicina Prosecco Extra Dry (11%) — 75cl
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Joe & Seph’s — Mint Chocolate Popcorn (32g)

Popcorn with Caramel, Nutritional information + No artificial flavours,
Belgian Chocolate & Mint Typicalvalues per | 100g colours or preservatives

+ Gluten free
+ Suitable for vegetarians

Discover over 40

Syl ather Tavoyrs et

) PS\MD Mint Extr Carbohydrate joeandsephs.co.uk
el Hﬂggsevh

Joe's Gourmet Foods Ltd
Serving size = 16g PO Box 2406, WD18 1TH
Careful! 32 g e

May contain unpopped kernels. (two Servings per pack]

present. Best before

Storage instructions

Store in a cool dry, dark place. Once See bag below
apen consume within 5 days.
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Chloe’s — Golden Wreath Biscuits (150g)

CHLOE

«rn CONTINENTALS ~
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Treat yourself fo q sweet taste of the continent §
. S g2t or allergens, inciuding cereafs contaiming gluten.

this festive seoson. Our fesfive all-butter biscuits st ingrecbents in bold May contain traces of Nuts

are generously enrobed in milk chocotate then Peanuts, Barley and Soya.

topped with gold sugar crystals for exira Suitabie for Vegetarians

indulgence.

Pomder, overt Sogar, Sah, Nataral Flavous, Coourng.
Curcumin

Store in a cool iy place away from strong ight and
odours. Once apened place in an airtight container

Nutrition Information  per 100g  per Biscuit
c?:ﬁm 0&(2);4. u'f«M (bw (apprex 129)
Energy 19524 2
. ! - !
Chloe's brings you the best in continental fat 615;‘;;
biscuits and sweet treats to enjoy at home. of which saturates 115
Carbohydrate 6768
of which sugars 45
Praten 57
Sait

FESTIVE ALL-BUTTER BISCUITS
ENROBED IN MILK CHOCOLATE AND
TOPPED WITH GOLDEN SUGAR SPRINKLES I“ |

° . ] ° o [0%ge it 00:022




nibnibs — Pesto Big Minis (100g)
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BIG MINIS

BREADSTICKS FOR DIPPING
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S= Yorkshie Bokers

From Yorkshire with Love

. o ot =
thinas... Breadsticks made

with the finest wheat flour, Extra Virgin
Ollive Ol and Sea Salt. Using only the
finest ingredients we mix our dough in small
batches and then bake these delidously

crispy breadsticks to perfection.

nibnibs Ltd. [=]
6 Bangh Cose, Melmerby. Ripon,

Noth Yorkshire, Groak Bitoin HGA SN
Email: hisnbos@nibnibs com

Please visit us @ www.nibnibs.com
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Sultanas Su:
i), Sugar, Beem,

Iron, Thiamine,

g:ur (Contains c.?d"lm’s (Wheat | Energy Keal |356

Niacin), Salt,
(8%)(contains Preceramsr
(Sulphur Dioxide)), Vegetable

Total Fat () |8.2

Suet (Vegetable Fat Blend (Palm | m““ |45

Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Sunflower OIl), [

Wheat Flour), Mixed Peel (Orange |—Cabohydrate |65.6

Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose 462
Fructose Syrup, Salt, Citric Acid, 0.0
Preserative: Sulphur Dioxide), S

Liquid Whole Egg, Wheat Flour, alt(g) |0.26

I&Iggggﬂg!!)! o
ST4 41G
S

TEL 01477 500660

COOK PER INSTRUCTIONS SEE BASE,
AND CONSUME WITHIN 24 HOURS.

FOR BEST BEFORE SEE BASE
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Whitakers — Peppermint Creams (150g)

—

WHITAKERS

CHOCOLATES
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SINCE 1889
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Peppermint
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| ’ The origins of Elizabeth Shaw and the heritage of making quality chocolate
date back to 1881 and our original After Dinner Mint Crisp.

MINT & COCOA

[ CRISP BISCUIT WITH MINT FLAV AMEL (32.3%)
" COCOA NIBS AND RICE CRISPS IN DARK CHOCOLATE

olate 35.5% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, butteroil (milk],
lycerol polyricinoleate; vegetable fats: palm, shea, sal,
vouring), wheat flour, glucase Syrup, sugar, rice crisps
com flour, sugar, barley mait extract, saif), paim fat,
lucose-fructose syrup, apple puree, appée juice
starch, whey powder (milk), emulsifiers: soya lecithin,
of fatty acids; salt, barley malt extract, raising agents:
rbonate, sodium carbonate, diphosphates; flavourings.

Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients In bold.

" Also, may contain peanuts, other nuts and egg.

Suitable for vegetarians. Keep cool and dry.

1 Nutrition Information

MINT &
COCOoA

CRISP BISCUIT AND CHEWY MINT CARAMEL,
TOPPED WITH COCOA NiBS.

ENROBED IN RICH DARK CHOCOLATE. | Typical values Per 1009 Per biscuit

1917k 297K

458 keal 71 keal
WA f‘zgs 33:
a7~ 2 60.00 939
/ E/nlfiw 3909 609
3849 069

409 069

0349 0059

Guarantee: At Elizabeth Shaw we have a long-standing reputation
| for the quality of our products, which we value greatly. Therefore,
. { this product wes damaged in any way when you recelved it, |
please refum the complete package to us stating where and when you
purchased it; we will replace it and refund your postage. This warranty
appes within the UK only. It does not affect your statutory rights.

140 g © Net wt 4.9 0z @5

B
£
g

Elizabeth Shaw Ltd, 1 Glentworth Court, Lime Kiin Close,
Stoke Gifford, Bristol BS34 8SR, UK. Tel: 0800 9880 963
vk

© 2017 Eizabeth Shaw Lid.

Made in the EU

140ge Net wt 4.9 oz

Elizaboth Shaw® is a registered trade mark of
Elizabeth Shaw Ltd., registered in many countries.




Ooh! Chocolata — Very Minty Crisp Dark Chocolate Bar (50g)

Ingredients: Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa

butter, mint Crisp(Stgar, pure mint oil),
emulsifier (soya lecithin), vanilla extract.

Dark chocolate contains minimum
60% cocoa solids.

(1] Allergy advice: For allergens, please see
ingredients in bold. Also, may contain
traces of milk, nuts, peanuts and gluten. .’
© Suitable for Vegetarians

ook

CHOCOLATA

60% Cocoa 100% Ooh! : Typical val
o Energy Kj
Yoy Minty Crisp -
Dark Chocolate 3 Fat 359
of which saturates 21.4q
Carbohydrate 431g
=8 of which sugars 38.5g
Protein 6.99
Fibre 9.8g
Saft 0.1g

Ardens — Rosemary & Quinoa Nibble Sticks (55g)

NIBBLESTICKS
QUINOR 6 ROSEMARY

Ingredients: Wheat
ugh (Wheat
Allergy Advice: f

ts i bol

— SUITABLE FOR VEGANS —

Nutritionals Per 100g Per Nibble
Stick

91kJ
22keal
07g

59 {1 Nibblestick). 11 servings per pack

5‘5g

Storage Advice:

@ardensuk 1 f W You Tube



Grandma Wild’s — 4 Luxury Mince Pies

Gund Q011
4 Luxury Mince Pies

WITH BRANDY AND RICH MINCEMEAT FILLING

1 traditional mince pie recipe of juicy fruits delicately flavoured
with brandy and spices in a shortcrust pastry

unts (apple puree, sultanas. currants, raisns. sunfiower oil 9|»<osesymp)
suet

Mince Pies

WITH BRANDY AND
RICH MINCEMEAT FILLING

t (barley). orange oil, lemon oil. salt), fortfied
ne-Vitamin B1). vegetable oils (non-hydrogenated palm oil
t, natural A2vounngs). sUgar, WaLer, VIt SUgar syrup.
ng gl ngredients in bold. Not suitable for nut and peanut alleray
may a0 contain traces of agg milk, mustard. oat, sesame and Saya:
a5 been taken frut stalk and stane may b present.
3 Store in 8 ool dry place avoiding direct sunfight.
cred, keep in an airtight container and consume within 7 days

Suitable for vegetanans
. For warm:
PerPie | | 1 Pre-heat oven o 180'C 350F, gas mark 4.
855/205 | | 2 Remove all packaging except fol container.
T 3 Place on a baking tray on the middle oven shelf
4 Reheat for 8-10 minutes
Fan assisted ove

tid

For Best Before: See Side of Box | ‘

Produced in &.gmbycmwm.mmmmmﬂu

{ traditior

van moten ¢ sesam beviter
m Cheddar
(m) wqﬂahh

palm), matured aoma, Ka holde spor af nedder og sesam
m

ediar
|¢||mw
qm—sn
(USA) Cheddar
dients: |

flavoring. Contains th gluten, qgs and
lk. May contain traces of tree nuts and sesame.




Cartwright & Butler — English Breakfast Tea 10 Teabags (30g)




Savoursmiths — Desert Salt Crisps (150g)
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Edinburgh Tea & Coffee Company — Medium Roast Coffee (56g)

= = Ingredients: Coffee
7 e MADE IN SCOTLAND

s EDINBURGH TEA & COFFEE CO. LTD.
MEDIUM ROAST

15G, 214 Sir Harry Lauder Road, Edinburgh, EH1S 20A
www.edinburghteacoffee.co.uk




Elizabeth Shaw — Dark Chocolate Mint Crisp (175g)

DARK CHOCOLATE

MlNT CRISP

in our \pting dark chocolate
ith mint oil and

h honeycomb cris

2056k
490 keal

0550370011

5

129k
31 keal




